

GSI Technology Announces Participation in the 30th Annual ROTH Conference

February 28, 2018

SUNNYVALE, Calif., Feb. 28, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- GSI Technology, Inc. (NASDAQ:GSIT) today announced that Douglas Schirle, Chief Financial Officer and Didier Lasserre, Vice President of Sales, will conduct one-on-one meetings at the 30th Annual ROTH Conference on Monday, March 12, 2018.

The conference will be held March 11-13, 2018 at The Ritz Carlton, Laguna Niguel in Orange County, CA and is by invitation only. For more information or to schedule a one-on-one meeting with management, please contact conference@roth.com or your ROTH representative at (800) 933-6830.

About GSI Technology

Founded in 1995, GSI Technology, Inc. is a provider of high performance semiconductor memory solutions to networking, industrial, medical, aerospace and military customers. The company is headquartered in Sunnyvale, California and has sales offices in the Americas, Europe and Asia. For more information, please visit www.gsitechnology.com.

Contacts:

GSI Technology, Inc. Douglas M. Schirle Chief Financial Officer 408-331-9802

Hayden IR Kim Rogers 385-831-7337